
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall MEN
Main Match

St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

DAYS OF FIRE 2025

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

Bill Armandillo 242,6519,011 20,54 20,73 17,12 21,08 18,73 19,29 20,01 18,62 27,93 18,22 21,37C

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

290,6222,682 29,12 31,07 16,04 25,31 22,26 22,69 27,32 19,59 33,25 22,04 19,25C

Jack D. Whist 294,721,323 22,51 23,4 29,77 23,75 19,68 23,39 24,8 25,11 34,03 22,19 24,75W

Bull Run 299,4821,154 20,7 23 20,26 23,33 26,71 22,69 23,6 19,77 33,19 37,34 27,74FN4

Marshall John Mc Clane 300,9923,885 25,85 27,96 19,91 32,25 25,14 25,12 25,78 22,46 26,28 22,27 24,09S

John Nobody Smith 302,0724,386 23,88 32,89 25,22 31,57 22,03 21,31 23,44 19,22 23,59 32,6 21,94W

Tom Jeffords 336,530,97 29,42 26,97 19,59 35,33 24,35 22,83 40 22,31 32,61 26,3 25,89FN4

Redneck Mike 355,0933,378 28,33 32,04 25,66 31,04 25,42 26,43 32,62 32,3 30,62 27,22 30,04G

Iron Legs Smith 361,5931,879 34,7 34,72 18,26 35,47 34,84 36,82 25,92 21,9 38,4 24,1 24,59C

Butcher Deboner Smith 367,8324,9810 27,5 35,46 27,54 36,17 26,83 24,21 37,35 41,26 30,27 26,75 29,51C

Joe Smett 370,2930,9311 41,55 35,53 26,13 35,06 27,8 27,72 31,47 27,38 29,68 26,87 30,17ES

Trader Jack 372,5230,8212 29,78 34,41 36,74 30,81 36,63 27,2 30,08 26,57 28,89 33,67 26,92S

Pat Redway 379,6226,6913 33,76 32,28 39,62 48,18 24,78 31,66 28,13 23,3 27,24 30,47 33,51W

Looping 388,0426,5514 29,89 29,42 30,99 29,32 22,32 25,36 27,2 25,83 37,84 29,73 73,59S

Mike Donovan Blueberry 391,7730,2715 36,07 26,27 29,41 36,2 30,8 33,59 34,6 33,25 36,03 33,91 31,37G

Doc Andy Holliday 397,5839,4216 30,98 29,98 26,75 37,24 36,2 32,27 37,27 32,03 31,73 34,04 29,67S

Pete Hunt 398,0137,9117 32,84 31,03 36,32 34,03 28,23 31,82 32,58 35,97 29,52 34,06 33,7C

Pat Froggie Fatherone 402,5530,5118 35,74 34,64 23,33 30,71 23,79 26,97 38,8 23,9 30,42 71,33 32,41S

Frenchie boy 402,5821,5119 155 22,82 18,38 24,79 29,84 20,79 19,94 17,73 22,39 26,86 22,53S

Ranger Wallace 413,0433,5420 37,28 52,42 39,13 38,02 24,47 26,92 27,93 24,71 54,85 23,44 30,33S

The Kid of Neckwhite 418,4335,9521 46,14 33,06 36 33,47 30,84 39,44 31,57 32,13 34,74 29,78 35,31FN4

Rombo 425,3361,5122 30,52 31,32 35,86 32,07 36,09 36,32 34,62 41,71 28,75 23,26 33,3W

Speed Ladle 429,7339,423 32,91 35,78 35,34 36,88 42,94 33,14 31,76 31,97 42,88 31,89 34,84D

Blondin 431,0531,0824 36,54 39,64 32,18 38,21 30,59 33,13 47,94 28,26 35,42 36,77 41,29FN4
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St.1Alias SASS Total

DAYS OF FIRE 2025 - Main Match

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Vallombreuse 438,8533,2425 36,47 44,44 40,82 40,09 27,51 30,43 33,18 41,44 41,73 38,27 31,23SS

Shanky Max 439,7233,4826 50,12 43,07 34,58 33,15 32,88 29,49 55,69 28,74 36,8 30,73 30,99G

Stagecoach Mike 442,3530,9327 44,24 37,02 49,19 37,33 30,61 28,57 35,79 33,67 42,63 39,82 32,55D

Desmo Hell Dragon 446,2124,4728 56,24 35,85 36,42 37,82 38,93 36,19 39,75 33,4 30,67 45,73 30,74W

Doc Marbi 448,6135,4729 47,52 38,25 38,67 34,56 40,33 34,04 36,3 32,07 39,79 40,37 31,24D

Tom Stone 458,437,3830 34,3 45,45 29,3 42,56 31,07 33,48 47,74 35,31 39,46 38,11 44,24C

Lead Cheek 467,4330,0231 54,51 36,8 34,17 44,43 53,24 48,72 36,39 29,47 35,56 28,75 35,37W

Eb Fingerless 481,5744,5732 43,56 37,22 46,66 36,37 39,52 34,92 39,68 32,18 44,29 40,57 42,03CB

Dandy Al 483,4543,3433 45,06 44,7 36,17 47,65 36,83 37,29 39,26 31,14 45,44 45,95 30,62FN4

El Grinta 489,2228,2434 35,71 41,74 34,22 36,18 31,61 36,83 47,59 37,63 73,47 37,31 48,69CB

Jeppesen 503,6135,6335 44,75 41,39 36,27 46,07 37,14 46,38 40,7 41,04 59,99 37,61 36,64ES

Black Eagle Montana 526,2339,5336 52,31 49,86 42,09 47,39 40,09 36,58 40,62 40,33 44,18 42,91 50,34G

Rick Grimes 532,6441,6937 44,88 43,97 47,02 44,28 35,63 34,36 49,91 36,05 59,86 40,39 54,6C

Barth 535,2641,8238 48,05 58,92 36,94 50,01 40,34 45,51 50 41,44 45 36,43 40,8SS

HOMBRE 535,9142,739 37,16 44,43 31,05 160 33,77 35,78 33,04 26,91 30,48 30,07 30,52SS

Capitaine Bill 538,4945,5140 41,43 59,86 33,78 51,14 41,76 36,64 42,61 44,1 39,75 55,72 46,19S

Pitt Stoley 571,1948,5141 44,16 84,67 50,04 46,76 38,34 55,83 43,16 33,79 61,19 31,53 33,21CB

Joe Sanders 582,5248,1142 53,3 55,54 55,51 49,99 48,57 60,27 45,01 38,58 45,85 35,93 45,86CB

Ruthless Papito 597,1155,2743 52,94 51,52 55,76 47,72 41,11 46,92 45,94 40,62 49,27 64,18 45,86S

The Predicator 605,4846,9244 53,05 43,7 39,27 56,94 47,21 43,4 47,73 107,95 41,71 39,12 38,48SS

Good Night 616,1643,945 155 47,79 31,67 57,9 37,46 32,1 33,59 29,18 55,78 46,9 44,89FN4

Blek Macigno McCoy 657,8460,6446 69,1 67,97 51,71 62,54 41,62 49,16 46,36 39,29 61,61 53,91 53,93D

Jeepee Shea Brennan 671,8753,4547 65,03 56,09 72,78 64,53 46,46 43,81 47,15 50,83 60,07 61,62 50,05SS

Splinter 742,5455,2448 80,25 75,44 67,83 62,95 43,2 60,56 45,42 60,84 61,68 65,99 63,14B

J.L. Wesson 806,3272,9849 67,57 78,77 70,74 61,82 51,98 73,74 73,64 59,3 58,58 56,35 80,85D

Jo Le TOS 832,1854,5350 155 70,76 68,29 65,46 56,44 62,42 54,26 61,04 63,59 71,36 49,03SS

Jack Wesson DNFDNF51 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFB

Little Ranger DNFDNF52 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNFES

Elsass MDQMDQ53 MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQ MDQCB
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1
Alias SASS

FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 242,65 19,01 19,01 1 20,54 20,54 1 20,73 20,73 1 24,12 7 17,12 220

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

2 C 290,62 22,68 22,68 5 29,12 29,12 8 26,07 1 31,07 11 23,04 7 16,04 173

Jack D. Whist3 W 294,7 21,32 21,32 3 22,51 22,51 3 23,40 23,4 4 29,77 0 29,77 1684

Bull Run4 FN4 299,48 21,15 0 21,15 2 20,70 20,7 2 23,00 23 3 27,26 0 7 20,26 798

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 300,99 23,88 23,88 6 25,85 25,85 5 27,96 27,96 7 26,91 7 19,91 681

John Nobody Smith6 W 302,07 24,38 24,38 7 23,88 23,88 4 32,89 32,89 15 32,22 7 25,22 983

Tom Jeffords7 FN4 336,5 25,90 1 30,9 17 29,42 29,42 9 26,97 26,97 6 26,59 7 19,59 5139

Redneck Mike8 G 355,09 28,37 1 33,37 23 28,33 28,33 7 32,04 32,04 13 32,66 7 25,66 10166

Iron Legs Smith9 C 361,59 26,87 1 31,87 21 29,70 1 34,7 18 24,72 2 34,72 19 25,26 7 18,26 3193

Butcher Deboner Smith10 C 367,83 24,98 0 24,98 9 27,50 27,5 6 30,46 1 35,46 20 34,54 0 7 27,54 13187

Joe Smett11 ES 370,29 30,93 30,93 19 41,55 41,55 27 35,53 35,53 21 33,13 7 26,13 11188

Trader Jack12 S 372,52 30,82 0 30,82 16 29,78 29,78 10 34,41 0 34,41 17 36,74 0 36,74 32191

Pat Redway13 W 379,62 26,69 26,69 11 33,76 33,76 16 32,28 32,28 14 46,62 7 39,62 37213

Looping14 S 388,04 26,55 26,55 10 29,89 29,89 11 29,42 29,42 8 32,99 1 7 30,99 17176

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G 391,77 30,27 30,27 14 36,07 36,07 21 26,27 26,27 5 36,41 7 29,41 15240

Doc Andy Holliday16 S 397,58 34,42 1 39,42 32 30,98 30,98 13 29,98 29,98 9 33,75 7 26,75 12242

Pete Hunt17 C 398,01 32,91 1 37,91 30 32,84 32,84 14 31,03 31,03 10 36,32 0 36,32 30245

Pat Froggie Fatherone18 S 402,55 25,51 1 30,51 15 35,74 35,74 20 34,64 34,64 18 30,33 7 23,33 8208

Frenchie boy19 S 402,58 21,51 21,51 4 19,94 155 481 22,82 0 22,82 2 25,38 7 18,38 498

Ranger Wallace20 S 413,04 33,54 33,54 25 37,28 37,28 25 32,42 4 52,42 41 31,13 3 7 39,13 35256

The Kid of Neckwhite21 FN4 418,43 30,95 1 35,95 28 41,14 1 46,14 34 33,06 33,06 16 43 7 36 27282

Rombo22 W 425,33 36,51 1 1 61,51 491 30,52 30,52 12 31,32 31,32 12 37,86 1 7 35,86 26273

Speed Ladle23 D 429,73 39,40 39,4 31 32,91 32,91 15 35,78 35,78 22 37,34 1 7 35,34 25303

Blondin24 FN4 431,05 31,08 31,08 20 36,54 36,54 23 39,64 39,64 28 39,18 7 32,18 20307

Vallombreuse25 SS 438,85 33,24 33,24 22 36,47 36,47 22 44,44 44,44 35 47,82 7 40,82 38325

Shanky Max26 G 439,72 33,48 33,48 24 45,12 1 50,12 37 43,07 43,07 31 41,58 7 34,58 24298
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.1

Alias SASS
FINAL St.2 St.3 St.4

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Stagecoach Mike27 D 442,35 30,93 30,93 18 44,24 44,24 30 37,02 37,02 25 39,19 2 0 49,19 42320

Desmo Hell Dragon28 W 446,21 24,47 24,47 8 36,24 4 56,24 43 30,85 1 35,85 23 36,42 0 36,42 31330

Doc Marbi29 D 448,61 30,47 1 35,47 26 37,52 2 47,52 35 38,25 38,25 27 40,67 1 7 38,67 34337

Tom Stone30 C 458,4 32,38 1 37,38 29 34,30 34,3 17 40,45 1 45,45 37 36,30 7 29,3 14347

Lead Cheek31 W 467,43 30,02 30,02 13 39,51 1 1 54,51 42 36,80 36,8 24 41,17 7 34,17 22338

Eb Fingerless32 CB 481,57 39,57 1 44,57 39 43,56 43,56 28 37,22 37,22 26 43,66 1 7 46,66 40386

Dandy Al33 FN4 483,45 43,34 43,34 37 45,06 45,06 33 44,70 44,7 36 43,17 7 36,17 28384

El Grinta34 CB 489,22 28,24 28,24 12 35,71 35,71 19 36,74 1 41,74 30 36,22 1 7 34,22 23362

Jeppesen35 ES 503,61 35,63 35,63 27 44,75 44,75 31 41,39 41,39 29 36,27 0 36,27 29405

Black Eagle Montana36 G 526,23 39,53 39,53 33 47,31 1 52,31 38 44,86 1 49,86 39 44,09 1 7 42,09 39444

Rick Grimes37 C 532,64 36,69 1 41,69 34 44,88 44,88 32 38,97 1 43,97 33 39,02 1 7 47,02 411434

Barth38 SS 535,26 41,82 41,82 35 43,05 1 48,05 36 58,92 58,92 44 43,94 7 36,94 33455

HOMBRE39 SS 535,91 37,70 1 42,7 36 37,16 37,16 24 44,43 0 44,43 34 38,05 0 7 31,05 18294

Capitaine Bill40 S 538,49 30,51 3 45,51 40 41,43 41,43 26 54,86 1 59,86 45 40,78 0 7 33,78 21443

Pitt Stoley41 CB 571,19 48,51 48,51 43 39,16 1 44,16 29 64,67 1 84,671 50 45,04 1 0 50,04 43437

Joe Sanders42 CB 582,52 48,11 0 48,11 42 48,30 1 53,3 41 55,54 0 55,54 42 62,51 7 55,51 45480

Ruthless Papito43 S 597,11 55,27 55,27 47 47,94 1 52,94 39 46,52 1 51,52 40 62,76 7 55,76 46497

The Predicator44 SS 605,48 46,92 46,92 41 53,05 53,05 40 43,70 43,7 32 46,27 7 39,27 36467

Good Night45 FN4 616,16 33,90 2 43,9 38 155 491 42,79 1 47,79 38 38,67 7 31,67 19402

Blek Macigno McCoy46 D 657,84 45,64 1 1 60,64 48 69,10 69,1 46 62,97 1 67,97 46 53,71 1 7 51,71 44529

Jeepee Shea Brennan47 SS 671,87 53,45 53,45 44 65,03 65,03 44 56,09 56,09 43 69,78 1 7 72,78 50536

Splinter48 B 742,54 50,24 1 55,24 46 70,25 2 80,25 47 65,44 1 75,44 48 62,83 1 0 67,83 47557

J.L. Wesson49 D 806,32 62,98 2 72,98 50 67,57 67,57 45 73,77 1 78,77 49 72,74 1 7 70,74 49570

Jo Le TOS50 SS 832,18 54,53 54,53 45 155 501 65,76 1 70,76 47 60,29 3 7 68,29 48577

Jack Wesson51 B DNF 300 51 300 51 300 51 0 300 51DNF

Little Ranger52 ES DNF 300 52 300 52 300 52 0 300 52DNF

Elsass53 CB MDQ 999 53 999 53 95,13 9 999 53 73,96 2 0 999 53MDQ
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.5
Alias SASS

FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 242,65 21,08 21,08 1 18,73 18,73 1 19,29 19,29 1 20,01 20,01 220

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

2 C 290,62 25,31 25,31 5 22,26 22,26 4 22,69 22,69 5 22,32 1 27,32 973

Jack D. Whist3 W 294,7 23,75 23,75 3 19,68 19,68 2 23,39 23,39 7 24,80 24,8 584

Bull Run4 FN4 299,48 23,33 0 23,33 2 26,71 0 26,71 12 22,69 0 22,69 4 23,60 0 23,6 498

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 300,99 32,25 32,25 12 25,14 25,14 10 25,12 25,12 9 25,78 25,78 681

John Nobody Smith6 W 302,07 26,57 1 31,57 10 22,03 22,03 3 21,31 21,31 3 23,44 23,44 383

Tom Jeffords7 FN4 336,5 35,33 35,33 18 24,35 24,35 7 22,83 22,83 6 25,00 1 1 40 32139

Redneck Mike8 G 355,09 31,04 31,04 9 25,42 25,42 11 26,43 26,43 11 32,62 32,62 17166

Iron Legs Smith9 C 361,59 25,47 2 35,47 19 29,84 1 34,84 26 26,82 2 36,82 35 20,92 1 25,92 7193

Butcher Deboner Smith10 C 367,83 31,17 1 36,17 20 26,83 0 26,83 13 24,21 0 24,21 8 32,35 1 37,35 27187

Joe Smett11 ES 370,29 35,06 35,06 17 27,80 27,8 15 27,72 27,72 15 31,47 31,47 13188

Trader Jack12 S 372,52 30,81 30,81 8 26,63 2 36,63 30 27,20 0 27,2 14 30,08 0 30,08 12191

Pat Redway13 W 379,62 33,18 1 48,18 391 24,78 24,78 9 31,66 31,66 19 28,13 28,13 11213

Looping14 S 388,04 29,32 29,32 6 22,32 22,32 5 25,36 25,36 10 27,20 27,2 8176

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G 391,77 36,20 36,2 22 30,80 30,8 20 33,59 33,59 26 34,6 34,6 21240

Doc Andy Holliday16 S 397,58 37,24 37,24 25 31,20 1 36,2 29 27,27 1 32,27 22 37,27 37,27 26242

Pete Hunt17 C 398,01 29,03 1 34,03 15 28,23 28,23 16 31,82 31,82 20 32,58 32,58 16245

Pat Froggie Fatherone18 S 402,55 30,71 30,71 7 23,79 23,79 6 26,97 26,97 13 28,8 1 38,8 28208

Frenchie boy19 S 402,58 24,79 24,79 4 24,84 1 29,84 17 20,79 20,79 2 19,94 19,94 198

Ranger Wallace20 S 413,04 38,02 38,02 28 24,47 24,47 8 26,92 26,92 12 27,93 27,93 10256

The Kid of Neckwhite21 FN4 418,43 33,47 33,47 14 30,84 30,84 21 34,44 1 39,44 38 31,57 31,57 14282

Rombo22 W 425,33 32,07 0 32,07 11 31,09 1 36,09 28 26,32 2 36,32 32 34,62 34,62 22273

Speed Ladle23 D 429,73 36,88 36,88 24 37,94 1 42,94 43 33,14 33,14 24 31,76 31,76 15303

Blondin24 FN4 431,05 38,21 38,21 29 30,59 30,59 18 33,13 33,13 23 47,94 47,94 45307

Vallombreuse25 SS 438,85 40,09 40,09 30 27,51 27,51 14 30,43 30,43 18 33,18 33,18 19325

Shanky Max26 G 439,72 33,15 33,15 13 32,88 32,88 24 29,49 29,49 17 40,69 1 1 55,69 49298
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.5

Alias SASS
FINAL St.6 St.7 St.8

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Stagecoach Mike27 D 442,35 37,33 37,33 26 30,61 30,61 19 28,57 28,57 16 35,79 35,79 23320

Desmo Hell Dragon28 W 446,21 32,82 1 37,82 27 28,93 2 38,93 35 31,19 1 36,19 31 39,75 39,75 31330

Doc Marbi29 D 448,61 34,56 0 34,56 16 40,33 0 40,33 38 34,04 0 34,04 27 36,30 0 36,3 24337

Tom Stone30 C 458,4 37,56 1 42,56 31 31,07 31,07 22 33,48 33,48 25 47,74 47,74 44347

Lead Cheek31 W 467,43 39,43 1 44,43 33 43,24 2 53,24 49 38,72 2 48,72 44 36,39 36,39 25338

Eb Fingerless32 CB 481,57 36,37 36,37 23 39,52 39,52 36 34,92 34,92 29 39,68 39,68 30386

Dandy Al33 FN4 483,45 42,65 1 47,65 37 36,83 36,83 31 37,29 37,29 37 39,26 39,26 29384

El Grinta34 CB 489,22 36,18 36,18 21 31,61 31,61 23 36,83 36,83 36 47,59 47,59 42362

Jeppesen35 ES 503,61 41,07 1 46,07 34 37,14 37,14 32 46,38 46,38 42 40,7 40,7 34405

Black Eagle Montana36 G 526,23 47,39 47,39 36 40,09 40,09 37 36,58 36,58 33 40,62 40,62 33444

Rick Grimes37 C 532,64 44,28 44,28 32 35,63 35,63 27 34,36 34,36 28 39,91 1 49,91 46434

Barth38 SS 535,26 45,01 1 50,01 41 40,34 40,34 39 45,51 45,51 41 50,00 50 47455

HOMBRE39 SS 535,91 40,67 160 501 28,77 1 33,77 25 30,78 1 35,78 30 33,04 33,04 18294

Capitaine Bill40 S 538,49 41,14 2 51,14 42 41,76 0 41,76 42 36,64 0 36,64 34 37,61 1 42,61 35443

Pitt Stoley41 CB 571,19 46,76 46,76 35 38,34 38,34 34 55,83 55,83 46 38,16 1 43,16 36437

Joe Sanders42 CB 582,52 49,99 49,99 40 48,57 48,57 47 35,27 5 60,27 47 45,01 45,01 37480

Ruthless Papito43 S 597,11 47,72 47,72 38 41,11 41,11 40 41,92 1 46,92 43 45,94 45,94 39497

The Predicator44 SS 605,48 56,94 56,94 43 47,21 47,21 46 43,40 43,4 39 47,73 47,73 43467

Good Night45 FN4 616,16 57,90 57,9 44 32,46 1 37,46 33 32,10 32,1 21 33,59 33,59 20402

Blek Macigno McCoy46 D 657,84 62,54 62,54 46 41,62 41,62 41 49,16 49,16 45 46,36 46,36 40529

Jeepee Shea Brennan47 SS 671,87 64,53 64,53 48 46,46 46,46 45 43,81 43,81 40 47,15 47,15 41536

Splinter48 B 742,54 57,95 1 62,95 47 43,20 43,2 44 50,56 2 60,56 48 45,42 45,42 38557

J.L. Wesson49 D 806,32 61,82 61,82 45 51,98 51,98 48 73,74 73,74 50 63,64 2 73,64 50570

Jo Le TOS50 SS 832,18 65,46 65,46 49 51,44 1 56,44 50 62,42 62,42 49 54,26 54,26 48577

Jack Wesson51 B DNF 300 51 300 51 300 51 300 51DNF

Little Ranger52 ES DNF 300 52 300 52 300 52 300 52DNF

Elsass53 CB MDQ 999 53 999 53 999 53 999 53MDQ
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.9
Alias SASS

FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12
Time Rank

N°
Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D

Cat

Main Match : Overall - MEN

Bill Armandillo1 C 242,65 18,62 18,62 2 22,93 1 27,93 5 18,22 18,22 1 21,37 21,37 220

Jesse Nightmare of
Neckwhite

2 C 290,62 19,59 19,59 4 28,25 1 33,25 18 22,04 22,04 2 19,25 19,25 173

Jack D. Whist3 W 294,7 25,11 25,11 12 34,03 34,03 19 22,19 22,19 3 24,75 24,75 784

Bull Run4 FN4 299,48 19,77 0 19,77 5 28,19 1 33,19 17 27,34 2 37,34 30 27,74 0 27,74 1098

Marshall John Mc Clane5 S 300,99 22,46 22,46 8 26,28 26,28 3 22,27 22,27 4 24,09 24,09 581

John Nobody Smith6 W 302,07 19,22 19,22 3 23,59 23,59 2 22,60 2 32,6 21 21,94 21,94 383

Tom Jeffords7 FN4 336,5 22,31 22,31 7 32,61 32,61 16 26,30 26,3 8 25,89 25,89 8139

Redneck Mike8 G 355,09 27,30 1 32,3 27 30,62 30,62 13 27,22 27,22 12 30,04 30,04 13166

Iron Legs Smith9 C 361,59 21,90 21,9 6 23,40 3 38,4 26 24,10 24,1 7 24,59 24,59 6193

Butcher Deboner Smith10 C 367,83 26,26 3 41,26 41 30,27 0 30,27 10 26,75 0 26,75 9 24,51 1 29,51 11187

Joe Smett11 ES 370,29 27,38 27,38 16 29,68 29,68 9 26,87 26,87 11 30,17 30,17 14188

Trader Jack12 S 372,52 26,57 26,57 14 28,89 28,89 7 28,67 1 33,67 22 26,92 0 26,92 9191

Pat Redway13 W 379,62 23,30 23,3 9 27,24 27,24 4 25,47 1 30,47 17 33,51 33,51 27213

Looping14 S 388,04 25,83 25,83 13 32,84 1 37,84 25 24,73 1 29,73 14 43,59 6 73,59 49176

Mike Donovan Blueberry15 G 391,77 33,25 33,25 28 36,03 36,03 23 33,91 33,91 23 31,37 31,37 22240

Doc Andy Holliday16 S 397,58 27,03 1 32,03 23 26,73 1 31,73 15 34,04 34,04 24 29,67 29,67 12242

Pete Hunt17 C 398,01 30,97 1 35,97 33 29,52 29,52 8 29,06 1 34,06 25 33,7 33,7 28245

Pat Froggie Fatherone18 S 402,55 23,90 23,9 10 30,42 30,42 11 31,33 8 71,33 49 32,41 32,41 23208

Frenchie boy19 S 402,58 17,73 17,73 1 22,39 22,39 1 26,86 26,86 10 22,53 22,53 498

Ranger Wallace20 S 413,04 24,71 24,71 11 49,85 1 54,85 40 23,44 23,44 6 30,33 30,33 15256

The Kid of Neckwhite21 FN4 418,43 32,13 32,13 25 34,74 34,74 20 29,78 29,78 15 30,31 1 35,31 30282

Rombo22 W 425,33 26,71 3 41,71 44 28,75 0 28,75 6 23,26 0 23,26 5 28,30 1 33,3 26273

Speed Ladle23 D 429,73 31,97 31,97 22 42,88 42,88 33 31,89 31,89 20 34,84 34,84 29303

Blondin24 FN4 431,05 28,26 28,26 17 35,42 35,42 21 36,77 36,77 28 41,29 41,29 35307

Vallombreuse25 SS 438,85 41,44 41,44 43 41,73 41,73 31 38,27 38,27 33 31,23 31,23 20325

Shanky Max26 G 439,72 28,74 28,74 18 36,80 36,8 24 30,73 30,73 18 30,99 30,99 19298
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DAYS OF FIRE 2025 - Main Match Results : Overall
St.9

Alias SASS
FINAL St.10 St.11 St.12

Time Rank
N°

Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D Raw M P B Final RkM S D
Cat

Stagecoach Mike27 D 442,35 33,67 33,67 30 37,63 1 42,63 32 29,82 2 39,82 35 32,55 32,55 24320

Desmo Hell Dragon28 W 446,21 28,40 1 33,4 29 30,67 0 30,67 14 35,73 2 45,73 40 30,74 0 30,74 18330

Doc Marbi29 D 448,61 32,07 0 32,07 24 39,79 0 39,79 29 35,37 1 40,37 36 31,24 0 31,24 21337

Tom Stone30 C 458,4 35,31 35,31 32 34,46 1 39,46 27 38,11 38,11 32 44,24 44,24 37347

Lead Cheek31 W 467,43 29,47 29,47 20 35,56 35,56 22 28,75 28,75 13 35,37 35,37 31338

Eb Fingerless32 CB 481,57 32,18 32,18 26 44,29 44,29 35 35,57 1 40,57 38 42,03 42,03 36386

Dandy Al33 FN4 483,45 31,14 31,14 21 45,44 45,44 37 30,95 1 1 45,95 41 30,62 30,62 17384

El Grinta34 CB 489,22 37,63 37,63 35 38,47 3 1 73,47 501 37,31 37,31 29 48,69 48,69 42362

Jeppesen35 ES 503,61 41,04 41,04 40 39,99 4 59,99 44 32,61 1 37,61 31 36,64 36,64 32405

Black Eagle Montana36 G 526,23 40,33 40,33 38 44,18 44,18 34 42,91 42,91 39 50,34 50,34 45444

Rick Grimes37 C 532,64 36,05 36,05 34 49,86 1 59,86 43 40,39 40,39 37 54,60 54,6 47434

Barth38 SS 535,26 36,44 1 41,44 42 45,00 45 36 36,43 36,43 27 40,80 40,8 34455

HOMBRE39 SS 535,91 26,91 0 26,91 15 30,48 30,48 12 30,07 30,07 16 30,52 0 30,52 16294

Capitaine Bill40 S 538,49 39,10 1 44,1 45 39,75 0 39,75 28 45,72 1 55,72 44 46,19 0 46,19 41443

Pitt Stoley41 CB 571,19 33,79 33,79 31 56,19 1 61,19 46 31,53 31,53 19 33,21 33,21 25437

Joe Sanders42 CB 582,52 38,58 38,58 36 45,85 45,85 38 35,93 35,93 26 45,86 45,86 39480

Ruthless Papito43 S 597,11 40,62 40,62 39 44,27 1 49,27 39 39,18 3 1 64,18 47 45,86 45,86 40497

The Predicator44 SS 605,48 82,95 5 107,95 50 41,71 41,71 30 34,12 1 39,12 34 38,48 38,48 33467

Good Night45 FN4 616,16 29,18 29,18 19 50,78 1 55,78 41 36,90 2 46,9 42 44,89 44,89 38402

Blek Macigno McCoy46 D 657,84 39,29 39,29 37 51,61 2 61,61 47 53,91 53,91 43 53,93 53,93 46529

Jeepee Shea Brennan47 SS 671,87 50,83 50,83 46 60,07 60,07 45 51,62 2 61,62 46 50,05 50,05 44536

Splinter48 B 742,54 55,84 1 60,84 48 56,68 1 61,68 48 50,99 1 1 65,99 48 63,14 63,14 48557

J.L. Wesson49 D 806,32 44,30 3 59,3 47 58,58 58,58 42 56,35 56,35 45 80,85 80,85 50570

Jo Le TOS50 SS 832,18 61,04 61,04 49 63,59 63,59 49 56,36 1 1 71,36 50 49,03 49,03 43577

Jack Wesson51 B DNF 300 51 300 51 300 51 300 51DNF

Little Ranger52 ES DNF 300 52 300 52 300 52 300 52DNF

Elsass53 CB MDQ 999 53 999 53 999 53 999 53MDQ
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